#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X

flat bottom boat and a manaquin
500- silver dollars
806 wide front end Diesel tractor w/ scoop

and New Holland sickle bar mower

office water dispenser
6' folding tables

2013 GMC Terrain
1989 Firebird

sandblaster to blast old auto parts
John Deere 111 and 212 w/ snow blowers
1973 Volkswagon Beetle

Kubota 900 side by side
add a 6' snow blade

Price

$9,000

$50

$1,800
$3,000

500 both
$600

$8,500
$3,000

Number

712-215-3419

712-395-0165

712-542-7920

712-215-0661

712-520-0903

712-621-2559

641-344-2290

712-370-2295

Location
Shenandoah

Orange City

Gravity

Shenandoah

Hastings

Red Oak

Creston

Sidney



